LEREL
SLATN o, Y
SneE S
OVIL 11 gy s
InTeleS: ]
'3[3‘5; ?‘{:llt-::mb Bridge Road MAIL R ‘ An [nTeleServ Product
Suite 410 v PI{

Noreross, Georgia 30062 -

800 913.ool6g X‘Q—- C\Ré 8 502

facsimile 770.495.2335 'Q\ g'g?/ 59
Tuesday, July 10, 2001 )

| ’ CEPCSIT DATE Ve
Kristen Craig

Do8Bva  JUL 132001

Florida Public Service Commisson
2450 Shumard Oak Blvd.
Tallahassee, FL. 32399-0850 SENT VIA OVERNIGHT MAIL

RE: Order NO. PSC-01-0496-PAA-TI ~ —7 j 9, <7/ O

Doche t 00O j0Y9
Dear Mrs. Craig:

In accordance with the above referenced order, please find enclosed the following information;

1. Our check number 6832 in the amount of $591.59 representing the amount of refunds in
which an attempt was made to mail such amounts to consumers, but were returned to us
via U.S. Mail

2. A report, which represents those Florida residents who were mailed, refund checks. Those
individuals mentioned in paragraph #1 above, are notated by way of a check mark next to
their name.

If there is anything further you require, please do not hesitate to let us know.

E. Butler
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International Tele-Services, Inc,

A LIMA
A LINDENFELD
A MACK
A MACK

v A MADIEROS
A MODESTO
AR URICH
A SUMMERUIN
A-AAA KEY MINI STORAGE
ADRIAN CONTRERAS
ADRIENE BLAKELY

v AIMEE STAY

v AIMEE STAY
AIRMARK COMPONENTS
ALBERT ALTIZER
ALBERT MALDONADO
ALEXANDER IZAJAR
ALFRED J GROTTA

v ALFRED L MARKS
ALLAN MADDOX

v ALLEN HEARNDON

v ALLEN KELLY
ALLEN KRUGER
ALLSTATE INSURANCE
ALOHA L JOHNSON
ALTON F THOMPSON SR
ALTON F THOMPSON SR
ALVIN MCNAIR
AMERICA C LLAMA
AMERICAN CONCRETE PUMPING
AMINA WILSON

Y Check Returmned

Refund Recipients

3341 FOX HUNT DR
1652 SHIRL LN

1488 HOWLAND BLVD
1488 HOWLAND BLVD

1407 LAUREL AVE

489 BURNT TREE LN

876 RIDGEWAY DR

1117 NE 18T TER

1001 S SEMORAN BLVD
37639 HOWARD AV #10
2107 N 418T 8T

5480 SE CNTY RD 337

5480 SE CNTY RD 337
2701 SW 2ND AVE

440 NOTRE DAME DR
2614 HAMPTON PARK PL
6420 SOLANO CT#115
3082 LANDMARK BLVD

18989 CLOUD LK CIR
1105 NE 9TH ST

12746 BOTH AV

HWY 12

800 W BERESFORD RD
2046 OTTER WAY

856 DERBYSHIRE RD
233 RICECT

233 RICECT

3811 E HANNA AV
11157 SW 182ND CT
PO BOX 33

3100 SENECA AV

Page 1

FPALM HARBOR
JACKSONVILLE
DELTONA
DELTONA

CLERMONT
APOPKA

FORT MYERS
CRYSTAL RIVER
ORLANDO
DADE CITY
FORT PIERCE

NEWBERRY

NEWBERRY

FORT LAUDERDL
ALTAMONTE SPG
SEFFNER

TAMPA

PALM HARBCR

BOCA RATON
GAINESVILLE

SEBASTIAN

HAVANA

DE LAND

PALM HARBOR
DAYTONA BEACH
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
TAMPA

MIAMI
WELLBORN

FORT PIERCE

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

34683
32207
32738
32738
34711
32712
33903
34429
32807
33525
34946

32669

32669
33315
32714
33584
33634
34684

33496
32601
32958

32333
32720
34685
32117
34736
34736
33610
33196
32004
34946




International Tele-Services, Inc,

ANDREW PEWSEY
ANESTHESIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
ANGEL ARREDCNDO

ANGELA A QUIUANO

ANGELA M LARCERI

ANGELO MORENO JR

ANN PERKINS

ANNA S HARTMANN

ANNE BASTO

ANTHONY COTHRON

v ANTHONY D HENRY
ANTHONY J HAUBNER
ANTHONY PALLADINO
ANTONIA SANTIAGO
ANTONIO A PEREZ

\ ANTONIO J VELASQUEZ
APPLIANCE PROFESSIONALS SVC CO
ARGELIA MENDEZ

ARNOLD ALCIDOR

ARRIE S HAYES

AUTOZONE

AVID ENGINEERING INC
AZAD INSHAN

B M PRUITT

B OCONNOR

BAGLEY TRUCKING
BALLOONS OVER BELLVIEW
BARBARA CZARZASTY
BERNARD OGRADY

v BERNITA BROWN

BEST WESTERN INN
BEST WESTERN INN

v Check Retumned

Refund Recipients

129 E AMELIA ST

1201 US HIGHWAY 1 # 240
200 S LAKE AV #4

7204 IVANHOE DR

6172 SW 101ST PL

11426 SE 40TH AV

1205 JOED CT

3818 PALM TREE BLVD
1430 N N ST

18451 NW 37TH AVE #167
7690 SE BAY CEDAR CIR
450 HORIZONS E #10
10240 NW 3RD ST

15 LOS GATOS LN #LKS1

772 LITTLE WEKIVA

PO BOX 299

@55 SW 112TH TER

313N 11TH ST

920 NW 4TH ST

5030 S US HIGHWAY 1
7575 DR PHILLIPS BLVD # 245
387 KILLINGTON WY

566 DUSTY HSE RD

5320 SW 9TH PL

PO BCX 881

5336 N BLUE ANGEL PKWY
5065 SW 7TH CT

5536 ISLAND AV

7660 FOREST CITY RD
8240 N DAVIS HWY
8240 N DAVIS HWY

Page 2

ORLANDO
WEST PALM BCH
PAHOKEE

PORT RICHEY
OCALA
BELLEVIEW
TAMPA

CAPE CORAL
LAKE WORTH
PALATKA

OPA LOCKA
HOBE SOUND
BOYNTON BEACH
PEMBRKE PINES
PORT ST LUCIE

ALTAMONTE SPG
PORT SALERNO
HOLLYWOOD
FORT PIERCE

FORT LAUDERDL
FORT PIERCE
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
QUINCY

CAPE CORAL
BRANFORD
PENSACOLA
POMPANO BEACH
LARGO

ORLANDO

PENSACOLA
PENSACOLA

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32801
33408
33476
34668
34476
34420
33602
33904
33460
32177

33056
33455
33435
33026
34952

32714
34992
33025
34950
33311
34982
32819
32835
32351
33914
32008
32526
33068
33772

32810

32514
32514



Intfernational Tele-Services, Inc,

BEVERLY BUSTIN
BOARDWALK AT ALAFAYA TRAIL
BOARDWALK INN & VILLAS

v BOBBY C VANN

\ BOBBY L COOPER
BONNIE WILSON
BOTANICA SAN MARTIN
BOVIS HOMES INC
BOYD H WOLF
BRENDA J BARTELME
BRET E DILL

v BRIANNE HART
BROOKS BRADLEY
BRUETTE RAGOSA
BRUETTE RAGOSA
BRYAN JONES

v BSHP HARRY MIXON
C BENKE
C BEYER
C BINDA
C COATS
C DICKERSON
C DICKERSON
C DICKERSON
C HUDGES
C PAYNE
C PAYTON

v CTAFT
CALHOUN MELODY
CAMBRO HEALTH CARE
CAMELOT CABINETS OF TAMPA INC

v Check Returned

Refund Recipients

115 BEACH AV
11801 BOARDWALK DR

111 BILLS HLRD

3917 WINDSOR AVE

12 SUNSET DR

6741 N ARMENIA AVE
1916 BOOTHE CIR

4601 W SAN MIGUEL ST
1545 21ST AV SW

4609 STURBRIDGE CT

109 NW 6TH ST
2044 S CENTRAL AV
10237 157THST N
10237 157THSTN

BULFORD RD

12012 HOLBROOK DR #15
8649 N HIMES AV

3783 FALCON RDG CIR
Q10 FLOMICH ST

1407 NW 100TH ST

1407 NW 100TH ST

1407 NW 100TH ST

5944 COUNTRY CLUB DR
1651 SW 63RD AV

2343 LAKE LUCINA DR

9664 MCINTOSH RD
6610 STADIUM DR
4815 N RENELLIE DR

Page 3

PORT ST LUCIE
ORLANDO
ORLANDO

OAK HILL

W PALM BEACH
DE BARY
TAMPA
LONGWOOD
TAMPA

VERO BEACH
ORLANDO
CHIEFLAND
FLAGLER BEACH
JUPITER

JUPITER
BRANFORD
HILLIARD
HUDSON
TAMPA

FORT LAUDERDL
DAYTONA BEACH
MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

DADE CITY

POMPANO BEACH

JACKSONVILLE
HUDSON
DOVER
ZEPHYRHILLS
TAMPA

FL
FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

34952
32826
32830

32759

33407
32713
33604
32750
33629
32962
32812
32626
32136
33478
33478
32008
32046
34667
33614
33331
32117
33147
33147
33147
33523
33068
32211
34667
33527
33540
33614



CARETENDERS VISITING SVC
CARL B JONES

CARL B MURPHY

CARL B MURPHY

CARLISL BROWN

CARLISL BROWN

CARLOS G MEDRANO
CARLOS J FIGUERAS
CARLOS MOLEJON
CARMEL BUCHANAN
CAROL COLEMAN
CAROLE E BUETTI
CAROLYN HOLLEY
CARPET CITY OF FORT WALTON
CARPET COLLECTION
CARPET ONE

CARRABBA’S ITALIAN GRILL
CARTER’S FAMILY RENT-ALL
CARTER’S PRODUCE

CARY KANTER

CAST NET KING

CATHY HUTCHESON

CECIL FOLKS

v CHAD DINNELL

CHARLES A DARLING
CHARLES CHITTENDEN JR
CHARLES D SMITH
CHARLES DIXON

CHARLES MARKHAM
CHARLES TUCKER
CHARLES W TATUM
CHARLIE ALEXANDER

v Check Returned

562 SE PORT SAINT LUCIE BLVD
2558 FLETCHER CT

1544 VILLAGE WY

1544 VILLAGE WY

1908 20TH ST S

1908 20TH ST S

1255W 17TH CT

4299 E 8TH LN

349 LAS PALMAS ST

@430 SILHOUETTE LN

7501 NW 88TH CT

8779 SE 183RD AVENUE RD
4134 RALEIGH ST

2 EGLIN PKWY SE

2413 N FEDERAL HWY

505 MARY ESTHER CUT OFF NW
10710 US HIGHWAY 19

415 N RIDGEWOOD AVE
4106 EDWARDS RD

11323 SE 55TH AV

1784 DOUGLAS AVE

30627 S CORONADO DR

411 S DILLINGHAM AV

3232 WINDOVER AVE

14585 APACHE AVE

4864 N NEWPORT ISL DR #19C
1135 DAVIS RD

790 NW 113TH ST

3669 SEMINOLE RD

3043 LEAVINS RD

777 NE MARANTA TERRADO

Page 4

International Tele-Services, InC,
Refund Recipients

PORT ST LUCIE
HOLLYWOOD
ORANGE PARK
ORANGE PARK
ST PETERSBURG
ST PETERSBURG
MIAMI

HIALEAH

WEST PALM BCH
JACKSONVILLE
FORT LAUDERDL
OKLAWAHA
ORLANDO

FT WALTON BCH
DELRAY BEACH
FT WALTON BCH
PORT RICHEY
EDGEWATER
PLANT CITY
BELLEVIEW
CLEARWATER
SORRENTO
KISSIMMEE
KISSIMMEE
LARGO

VERO BEACH
WEST PALM BEA
MIAMI

FORT PIERCE
BONIFAY
LAWTEY

JENSEN BEACH

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

34984
33020
32073
32073
33712
33712
33135
33013
33411
32257
33321
32179
32811
32548
33483
32548
34668
32132
33567
34420
33755
32776
34741
34741
33774
32967
33406
33168
34951
32425
32058
34957



International Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

v CHARLIE T MILFORD ALACHUA FL 32615
CHERIZA DELVOIT 7118 HYATT AVE LANTANA FL 33462
CHERYL TAYLOR 8904 SUNSET BLVD ORLANDO FL 32836
CHESTNUT FUNERAL HOME 18 NW 8TH AVE GAINESVILLE FL 32601
CHET C WIDNER 7199 CNTY RD 315 KEYSTONE HTS FL 32656
CHRIS M PEDERSON 1452 LIME ST CLEARWATER FL 33756
CHRIS REYNOLDS 10643 BEVERLY NALLE R JACKSONVILLE FL 32225
CHRISTIAN POLYDIR 306 8TH ST #3 W PALM BEACH FL 33403
CHRISTINE SELBY-SNOW 365 NW 35TH ST BOCA RATON FL 33431

v CHRISTOPH L ADDAIR 20707 PARK AVE DUNNELLON FL 34431
CHRISTOPH TODD 6865 SW 18TH ST BOCA RATON FL 33433
CHRISTY L CHAIRES @38 JASMINE PL JACKSONVILLE FL 32205
CIRCUIT CITY 3402 SW 36TH TER OCALA FL 34474
CLARIS F SMITH 2424 W THARPE ST#1D TALLAHASSEE FL 32303
CLARK ERNSTES 149 INDIAN AV TAVERNIER FL 33070
CLAUDE BAZO 1004 CATHERINE ST KEY WEST FL 33040
CLAUDIA FERNANDEZ 12513 SWOQTH ST MIAMI FL 33184
CLEARWATER MITSUBISHI PO BOX 8167 CLEARWATER FL 33758
COMFORT INN 8442 PALM PKWY ORLANDO FL 32836
COMPUTER CRAFT INC 3170 24TH AVEN ST PETERSBURG FL 33713
CORA O SCIACCHETANO 5304 SE LAPISCT STUART FL 34997
CURRY X CHESTNUT JR 2506 W BRAINERD ST PENSACOLA FL 32505
CURTIS MITCHELL 1475 COURTLAND BLVD DELTONA FL 32738

v CYNTHIA HARRIS 166 APELGREN CT CANAL POINT FL 33438
CYRUS LEACH 6437 93RD TER #5003 PINELLAS PARK FL 33782
D DAMORE 1010 24TH AV N ST PETERSBURG FL 33704
D DAMORE 1010 24TH AV N ST PETERSBURG FL 33704
D KOHN 12600 SW 5TH CT #307 PEMBRKE PINES FL 33027

v DLTICE ORLANDO FL 32803
D PINKSTON 2114 NW 55TH BLVD #20 GAINESVILLE FL 32653

v D RICK DAYTONA BEACH FL 32114

v Check Returned Page 5



International Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

v DRICK DAYTONA BEACH. FL 32114
v D RICK DAYTONA BEACH  FL 32114
D V STUNSON 1607 BARRY RD CLEARWATER FL 33756
v D WILSON ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33540
v D WILSON 557 PEACOCK RD DAYTONA BEACH  FL 32117
D WYNSCHENK 6787 VIA REGINA #6 BOCA RATON FL 33433
DAISY C HINOJOSA 2545 PARK DR #3 SANFORD FL 32773
DALE E WELLHOFER 2201 HOWARD LN TAMPA FL 33612
vV DANIEL B DIXON SR TAMPA FL 33602
DANIEL COLLINS 7502 ROBERTS RD FORT PIERCE FL 34951
DANIEL ODETTE 13625 YARMOUTH CT ‘W PALM BEACH FL 33414
\ DANIEL W TERRY 1451 N MILITARY TRL W PALM BEACH FL 33409
\ DANIEL W TERRY 1457 N MILITARY TRL W PALM BEACH FL 33409
DANIEL W TERRY 1451 N MILTARY TRL W PALM BEACH FL 33409
v DANNY UMSTEAD S HIGHWAY 41 LAKE CITY FL 32025
DANNYCLAR CLARK 3926 NE 16TH CT OCALA FL 34479
DARRAN VOORHEES 361 TIRANA AV ST AUGUSTINE FL 32084
DARRELL L BOONE 15526 NEWPORT RD CLEARWATER FL 33764
DARRELL TURNER 103 E DIVISION ST CLERMONT FL 34711
DARRYL GARY 4713 TODD ST LAKE WORTH FL 33463
DAVE FARR 150 NW 132ND TER OCALA FL 34482
v DAVID BLACKSHEAR LANIER RD #3295 HAVANA FL 32333
DAVID C VIERS 141 W NEW YORK AVE LAKE HELEN FL 32744
DAVID DOORNEWEERD 340 FORESTWAY CIR #203 ALTAMONTE SPG  FL 32701
DAVID KHEY 1130 SW WILLISTON RD GAINESVILLE FL 32601
DAVID L SCOPE 14555 SPRINGSIDE LN DELRAY BEACH FL 33484
\ DAVID M TOKARZ 1505 GULF STREAM CIR #103 BRANDON FL 33511
DAVID OZMENT 2890 NW 174TH ST TRENTON FL 32693
DAVID PADILLA 8006 SW 149TH AVE #D309 MIAMI FL 33193
DAVID SHIRELY 924 LUTHER ST PANAMA CITY FL 32404
v Check Returned Page 6



DAVID WESSEL
DAVIS-PLATT BAIL BONDS

v DAVY FLOWERS

DAYNA HINTON

DAYS INN

DAYS INN

DAYS INN

DAYS INN

DAYTONA BEACH KENNEL CLUB
DEBBIE MCGREGOR
DEBORAH D BALDIN

DELBERT J NUTT

DELCIE THOMAS

DENISE BROWN

DENISE BROWN

DENNIS RIECK JR

v DENNIS T LOEHR

DEREK PACE

DERRICK M BICKFORD

DEVIN MCCART

DIANE DASPIT

DIANE REBELLO

DIMITRI IVANIUC

DISCOUNT AUTO PARTS INC
DOCTORS MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

v DODSON T JONES
DOLLY M THOMPSON
DON C KIRSCHBAUM
DON PRUITT

DON THOMAS
DONALD E RILEY
DONALD R OSTROWSKI

v Check Returned

Refund Recipients

1113 E JOY LN

524 ORANGE AVE N #B
862B ENGLAND ST

86 NEW YORK AV

7335 SAND LAKE RD
7335 SAND LAKE RD
7335 SAND LAKE RD
1608 N US HIGHWAY 1
PO BOX 11470

8429 WINDSOR DR

11724 REEDY CREEK DR #201
6673 STARDUST AV

4851 SW 64TH WY

8361 HARDWOOD LNDG
8361 HARDWOOD LNDG
1005 E CERMAK ST

8204 HILLSBOROUGH LO
407 15TH AV NW

362 SW LUCERO DR
6686 RICHARDSON RD
130 SABAL CT#C

617 BASINGSTOKE CT
2025 CENTER ST

PO BOX 188

1488 OLD KINGS RD
1605 30TH AV

Q455 108TH AVE #35
7212 GULF BREEZE CIR
5305 CORONET RD

60 INITIAL LN

9811 SAN DIEGO WAY

Page 7

International Tele-Services, Inc,

FORT PIERCE
GRN COVE SPG

JACKSONVILLE
DUNEDIN
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
ORMOND BEACH
DAYTONA BEACH
HOLLYWOOD
ORLANDO
VENICE

FORT LAUDERDL
ST AUGUSTINE

ST AUGUSTINE
HERNANDO

FORT PIERCE
TAMPA
JASPER

PORT ST LUCIE
SARASOTA
OLDSMAR
KISSIMMEE
JUPITER
BONIFAY

DAYTONA BEACH
VERO BEACH
VERO BEACH
HUDSON

PLANT CITY
SANTA RSA BCH
PORT RICHEY

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

34945
32043
32227
34698
32819
32819
32819
32174
32120
33025
32836
34287
33314
32092
32092
34442
34982
33621
32052
34983
34240
34677
34758
33458
32425
32117
32960
32967
34667
33566
32459
34668



DONNIE DEMPS
DONNIE DEMPS
v DOUG FINKE
DOUG GRAY
DOUG WALKER

DOUGLAS YEAGER

v DUANE E GATES

v E BORRERO
E BUTLER
EARL DIXON

v EARNEST CHAVERS JR

EDDIE FARR SR
EDDIE L NELSON
EDDIE R CULP

v EDUCATION DEPT

EDWARD GOLDBERG
EDWARD L ADKINS JR

EDWARD PARTIN

EDWARD S GOULD

EDWARD SHAW
EDWARD SHAW
EDWARD SPITZER
EDWIN LUNA
ELENA S FLORES
ELIAS TORO

ENGINEERED AIR SYSTEMS INC
ENRIQUE & SONS INC

ENRIQUE A JANER

ENTERPRISE PRINTING
ERNESTO GARCIGA

v ESSIE M BURNEY

v Check Returned

210 SUSAN ST
210 SUSAN ST

5122 7THC ST E
5462 MARSHVIEW LN
1306 DERBYSHIRE RD

996 HUMPHREY BLVD

2381 SUNSET AV #110
2609 PHYLLIS ST

525 OSTEEN MAYTOWN
NASH RD

BNFD RD

6306 JACQUELINE ARBO
201 E KENNEDY BLVD
2378 NW 64TH ST

16028 FRINGE TREE DR

16 OQAK ST

36311 LANSON AV

9 S WASHINGTON ST

9 S WASHINGTON ST
21539 136TH ST

6294 GRAPEVIEW BLVD
4891 SARATOGA RD
080 LIME BAY BLVD #214
2804 N 36TH ST

296 NE 67TH ST

2793 BLUESTONE DR

5230 BAYMEADOWS RD # 10
7001 NW 35TH AV

HWY 309 #7130

Page 8

International Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

PERRY

PERRY

ST PETERSBURG
BRADENTON
FERNANDINA
DAYTONA BEACH

DELTONA

TAMPA
LAKE WORTH
JACKSONVILLE

OSTEEN
LAKE CITY
LIVE OAK
TAMPA

TAMPA

BOCA RATON
BROOKSVILLE
WINTER GARDEN
DADE CITY
BEVERLY HILLS
BEVERLY HILLS
LIVE CAK
LOXAHATCHEE
WEST PALM BCH
FORT LAUDERDL
TAMPA

MIAMI
DELTONA
JACKSONVILLE
MIAMI

PALATKA

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

32347
32347
33701
34203
32034
32117

32738

33615
33461
32204

32764
32025
32060
33617

33602
33496
34610
34787
33525
34465
34465
32060
33470
33415
33321
33605
33138
32738
32217
33147

32177



International Tele-Services, Inc,

ESTEBAN SCORNIK
ETHEL J COCHRAN
EXECUTEK PRINTING & DPLCTNG

v F E HARRELSON
FHILL

v F LORENTSEN

F VALDEZ

FANNY M GERMOSO
FASTBOAT ADVENTURES
FELLOWSHIP BAPTIST CHURCH
FERMAN CHEVROLET & OLDS
FIRST AMERICAN REAL EST INFO
FIRST CHOICE AUTO FINANCE
FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY
FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY
FLORIDA TIRE SUPPLY CO
FLOWERS BY SYBIL-WAYSIDE NRSY
FOREST SHERWOOD

FOUR POINTS HOTEL BY SHERATON
FOX AUTOMOTIVE

FRANCES L GODWIN

FRANCES M GEORGE

FRANCIS J TARRANT

FRANCIS SANCHEZ
FRANCISCO R ABREU

FRANK BLAIR

FRANK H COCHRANE

FRANK H TURNER JR

FRANK QUINN

FRANK ZAPATA

FRANKIE CARNLEY

FRED BRINKMAN

v Check Retumed

Refund Recipients

580 VALENCIA PLCIR

181 E HALIFAX AV

8785 NW 13TH TER

WILSON SPG RD

408 SW CAMDEN AV

18503 FLORALTON DR

1870 NW 16TH TER

4022 ELVA ST

16353 CHRISTINE WAY

PO BOX 831

PO BOX 1427

150 2ND AVENFL 3

2111 SPINE AVE

STUDENT HEALTH CTR FOOTE-HILYE
STUDENT HEALTH CTR FOOTE-HILYE
6731 STUART AVE #8

1911 MARTIN LUTER KING JR BLVD
5302 W IRLO BRONSON ME
1325 MIRACLE STRIP PKWY SE
19226 W DIXIE HWY

504 MOCKINGBIRD LN

147 N 18TH ST

935 E CAUSEWAY BLVD #401
1000 NE 23RD ST

4620 E 4TH AVE

2081 PETITCT

5240 CANNON WAY

1059 ASPRI WAY

7103 ODESSA DR

2598 FRISCO DR

5000 SANDY HLW RD

4733 ETHANS GLN AV

Page @

ORLANDO
OAK HILL
MIAMI

FORT WHITE
STUART

HUDSON

MIAMI
ZEPHYRHILLS
FORT MYERS
MADISON
TARPON SPGS
ST PETERSBURG
OCALA
TALLAHASSEE
TALLAHASSEE
JACKSONVILLE
PANAMA CITY
KISSIMMEE

FT WALTON BCH
MIAMI

QUINCY
FERNANDINA
VERO BEACH
BELLE GLADE
HIALEAH
APOPKA

WEST PALM BCH
W PALM BEACH
ORLANDO
CLEARWATER
CENTURY
ORLANDO

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32825
32759
33172

32038
34994
34667
33125
33543
33908
32341
34688
33701
34474
32307
32307
32254
32405
34746
32548
33180
32351
32034
32963
33430
33013
32712
33415
33418
32818
33761
32535
32812



FRED F BANGERTER
FRED F GERNER
FRED G TERRY

v FREDERICK W MCKINLEY
FREDERICK W MCKINLEY
G ALLEN
G C BENNETT
G DEBERRY
G E JONES
G FORD
G GUZMAN

v G JBAGLEY
G OCALLAGHAN

v G SHANKEL
GAIL E NEAL
GARY HOLTOM
GARY W HOOPER

v GASPARE BONGIORNO
GEORGE & LANDER
GEORGE A SICKLER JR
GEORGE MOSS
GEORGE PASCUCC!
GEORGE PASCUCCI
GEORGE REYES
GEORGIA ELLIS
GEORGIA L DOTSON
GERALD F GALLINA
GISELA PASTRANA
GLEN APOIAN
GLEN APOIAN
GLEN DOHERTY

v Check Returned

3112 FOXWOOD DR
6106 FOREST HL BLVD #209
814 N EUSTIS ST

8400 CLOVER HILL

8400 CLOVER HILL

3390 GANDY BLVD N #89
N HWY 341

2657 NEW BERLIN RD

915 SE 7TH AV

2605 S 29TH ST

1465 NW 4TH ST

3430 AMERICO DR

9209 SEMINOLE BLVD #151
234 S HALIFAX DR

6715 SPANISH MOSS DR
2351 4THAV N

11312 TOPAZ ST

409 SE 7TH ST

4091 SW 5157 8T

2350 QUAY DOCK RD
261 VENTURA RD

261 VENTURA RD

4794 SERAFICA DR
TAMMY LN

420 SW 130TH TER

7132 AUGUSTA BLVD
1037 NW 30TH ST

3217 BLUESTONE AV
3217 BLUESTONE AV
5423 TEALWOOD DR

Page 10

Infernational Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

APOPKA

WEST PALM BCH
EUSTIS

HUDSON
HUDSON

ST PETERSBURG
TRENTON

FT GEORGE IS
LAKE BUTLER
FORT PIERCE
BOYNTON BEACH

TAMPA
W PALM BEACH

LARGO
ORMOND BEACH
KEYSTONE HTS
ST PETERSBURG
BROOKSVILLE
FORT LAUDERDL
FORT LAUDERDL
VERO BEACH
PIERSON
PIERSON

LAKE WORTH
LAKE CITY

FT LAUDERDALE
LARGO

MIAMI
BROOKSVILLE
BROOKSVILLE
ORLANDO

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32703
33415
32726
34667
34667
33702
32693
32226
32054
34981
33435
33617
33417
33772
32176
32656
33713
34608
33301
33314
32967
32080
32080
33461
32055
33325
33777
33127
34609
34609
32810



vV GLENN KENDALL

V GLOBAL CROSSING
GLORIA | MUNOZ
GONZALO CERNA
GORDON SENART
GRACIE C HARRIS
GRAZIEL MOLTO

\ GREENBERG TRAURIG HOFFMAN
GREGG W SMITH
GREGORY J STEEN
GUY LACCOLLA
GUY S CARAWAY
GWENDOLYN COOPER
GWENDOLYN COOPER

v H AVBORAYE
H CARLBERG
HAMPTON INN
HAMPTON INN
HANDS ON HEALTH SVC
HAROLD D PORTER
HAROLD GARY
HELEN D HIGHTOWER
HENDRICKS A LEBLANC
HENRI A CALLERI
HENRY G MYERS
HOLIDAY INN
HOLIDAY INN
HOLIDAY INN
HORACE L SHERMAN SR

vV HORTON'S GREYHOUND INC
HOWARD J TATRO

v Check Retumed

45 GULF BREEZE PKWY
3807 CORTEZ CIR #D
35815 SW 185TH CT
1076 WYNN ST

1316 ORCA CT

160 NE 193RD TER
PO BOX 811569

14 F ST

4635 SE 137TH PL
3501 KEYSER AV #54
RR 1#22

4720 NW 25TH AVE
4720 NW 25TH AVE

10725 S OCEAN DR #69
3104 PARKWAY BLVD

2050 N PONCE DE LEON BLVD
10606 DEVCO DR

16743 PEACE BLVD

1573 SLASH PINE CT

26 CHANNING AV

225 SW VOLTAIR TER

1517 E CENTRAL BLVD

770 ISLAND WAY #202

6650 W 20TH AVE

6800 SUNSHINE SKYWAY LN S
6515 INTERNATIONAL DR
14540 NW 110TH ST

7218 W 4TH AVE
11736 KAY CT

Page 11

Intfernational Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

SANFORD

GULF BREEZE
TAMPA
HOMESTEAD
SANFORD
RUSKIN

MIAMI

BOCA RATON
PIERSON
SUMMERFIELD
HOLLYWOOD

-FLORALA

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

JENSEN BEACH
KISSIMMEE

ST AUGUSTINE
PORT RICHEY
BROOKSVILLE
ORANGE PARK
ORLANDO
PORT ST LUCIE
ORLANDO
CLEARWATER
HIALEAH

ST PETERSBURG
ORLANDO
MORRISTON
HIALEAH
LARGO

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
AL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32771

32561
33614
33034
32773
33570
33179

33481
32080
34491
33021
36442
33142
33142
33167
34957
34747
32084
34668
34610
32073
32811
34984
32801
33767
33016
33711
32819
32668
33014
33778



HOWARD JACKSON
HUBERT WALTERS
HUGO A MORALES
| F ADAMS
IAN LOOSEMORE
ICI DULUX PAINT
INN AT FERNANDINA BEACH
IRIS G JONES
IRIS MATOS

v IRLANDE LEBLANC
J BRYAN
J C SMITH

v J CARTER
J E COUCH
J E JOHNSON
J EMNETT

v J JACKSON

v J JACKSON

v J JACKSON
J JONES

v J L NELSON
J M ROBERTS
J M VARNES
J MCNEISH
J OLSON
JPOLANCO
J ROENFANZ
JRUGGIERO
J VILLANOVA
J W TRUCK SALES & SVC
JACK DODICK

v Check Returmned

4141 GLADE RD

2500 PORKY RD

1920 SE HILLMOOCR DR
23722 OAK AV

4351 SE US HIGHWAY 41
4241 L BMCLEOD RD #B
2707 SADLER RD

2636 JOHN BRUCE AVE
5320 ELMHURST RD

445 MADDOCK ST

4004 KINGSPORT DR
1701 LAKE SHRE BLVD

RIVER RD

30335 RAINEY RD

2437 30TH AV N

222 N HIAWAGSSEE RD #67

574 TALLULAH RD

602 HARAR AV

1801 E CALHOUN St
5176 MALLARD RD

926 2ND STN

1731 HAVERHILL DR

182 BIRMINGHAM DR
2831 SOMERSET DR #316
1786 19TH AV SW

14201 STATE ROUTE 54
2300 S NOVA RD #36

Page 12

International Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

BROOKSVILLE
ALFORD

PORT ST LUCIE
SORRENTO
MORRISTON
ORLANDO
FERNANDINA
ORLANDO

W PALM BEACH

W PALM BEACH
ORLANDO
JACKSONVILLE
FORT WHITE
SORRENTO

ST PETERSBURG
ORLANDO
TAMPA .
TAMPA

TAMPA
LANTANA

CLEARWATER
BROOKSVILLE
PLANT CITY
MIDDLEBURG

ST PETERSBURG
DELTONA
KISSIMMEE
FORT LAUDERDL
VERO BEACH
ODESSA

DAYTONA BEACH

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

34606
32420
34952
32776
32668
32811
32034
32811
33417

33405

32839
32210

32038
32776
33713
32835

33606
33606

33606
33462
33764
34601
33566
32068
33701
32725
34758
33311
32062
33566
32119



JACK DODICK
JACK MARTZ

JADEN C SHAPIRO

JAMES BURGIN

\ JAMES BYRON
JAMES GRIBBLE
JAMES M GRAY
JAMES M MOORE

v JAMIE STANCAMPIANO
JAMIKA MCKINNEY

JANA VARMAN
JANA VARMAN

JASON R ROSENTHAL
JEAN N CATCHPOLE

JEAN SCHLEIFER

v JEANETTE JACOBS
JEFF DAVIS
JEFF DUBOIS
JEFF J MOCK

\ JEFFERY KELM
JEFFERY R LARSON
JEFFREY C RUSSELL

JEFFREY L HUPMAN
JENNIFER L BROWNELL

JEREMY RON

JEROME & FISCHER

JEROME JAMISON

JERRY A WASHINGTON JR
JERRY A WASHINGTON JR

JERRY FISHBURN
JERRY RUDD
JILL SCHORN

v Check Returned

2300 S NOVA RD #36
HIGHWAY 19

880 HEATHER GLN CIR
3810 SW 47TH AV
5279 IMAGES CIR
1355 42ND AV

12405 BEARS DEN CT
5409 KILLARNEY AVE

3962 HOLDEN LN

33 HICKORY TRAK

33 HICKORY TRAK

1539 COASTAL PL

15413 PLANTATION OAKS #6
407 LAKEWOOQOD CT #58B
2082 SE 135TH CT

6398 NW 72ND PL

310 129TH AVE

6011 BALSAM DR

6301 S WEST SHRE BLVD
1230 CIMMARON DR

501 S ELSASSER ST

269 CENTERSTN

12128 GREEN BADGER LN

4331 N FEDERAL HWY # 403
1892 NW 68TH TER

1125 CLINGING VINE

1125 CLINGING VINE

N HWY 301

2928 NEPAL DR

1179 SW GRANADEER ST

Page 13

Intfernational Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

DAYTONA BEACH
TRENTON

LAKE MARY
HOLLYWOOD

KISSIMMEE
VERO BEACH
JACKSONVILLE
FORT PIERCE
TAMPA

LAKE WORTH
OCALA
OCALA
DUNEDIN
TAMPA
JUPITER

MORRISTON
CORAL SPRINGS
ST PETERSBURG
FORT PIERCE
TAMPA
ORANGE PARK
DE LAND
JACKSONVILLE
ORLANDO
TALLAHASSEE
FORT LAUDERDL
MIAMI

WINTER SPGS
WINTER SPGS
LAWTEY
TALLAHASSEE
PORT ST LUCIE

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32119
32693
32746
33023
34746
32960
32258
34951
33613
33461
34472
34472
34698
33647
33458
32668
33067
33708
34982

33616
32065
32720
32234
32817
32301
33308
33147
32708
32708
32058
32303
34983



JOAN B SMILEY
JOANNE GORMLEY
JODEE BURGOS
JOE TORRONE
JOHN ANDRUS
JOHN BOBO
JOHN BOBO
JOHN C ATKINSON
JOHN DUKES JR
JOHN E BILLINGS
JOHN FRANCO
JOHN H HOPES
JOHN J TRUFFA

JOHN R CORBETT 3D

v JOHN REYNOLDS
JOHN SCHOTT
JOHN SEARSON
JOHN STANDRING
JOHN T KEOUGH SR
JOHNNY ROYAL
JOHNNY ROYAL
JON C OWENS
JORGE DELGADO
JOSE D HURTADO

v JOSE E CABANAS
JOSE M MARQUEZ
JOSE M RIVERA
JOSE M RIVERA

v JOSE R PARLADE
JOSEPH A TODD JR
JOSEPH C WINGATE
JOSEPH COTION

v Check Returned

15119 FIELDCREST LN

5041 AQUAMARINE WY
2414 SW OLDS PL

15090 ORANGE RVR RD
109 N GAINES ST

6120 MICHAEL ST

6120 MICHAEL ST

3008 WOODLAND DR
510 NW 6TH PL

10275 ST AUGUSTINE RD
7205 NW &§TH PL

1664 MCMILLAN ST

7060 SE TWIN OAKS CIR
14024 COLONIAL GRAND
4404 MARTINS WY

2 SUNSEEKERS ST

21710 POLO GDN DR #1120
8500 NAPLES HERITAGE #1016
1681 SE CHELLO LN

125 ROYAL PALM DR

125 ROYAL PALM DR
7310 JUDD WAY

9698 64TH WY S

Q330 NW 35TH CT

6061 COLLINS AV #12E
6516 VIEWPOINT CT
4527 POOLE ST

4527 POOLE ST

10621 SW 23RD TER
4105 APPALOCSA RD

12331 MASSIMIANI DR
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International Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

BROOKSVILLE
BOYNTON BEACH
STUART

FORT MYERS
OAK HILL
JUPITER

JUPITER
EDGEWATER
GAINESVILLE
JACKSONVILLE
POMPANO BEACH
JACKSONVILLE
STUART
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
SANTA RSA BCH
W PALM BEACH
NAPLES

PORT ST LUCIE
BELLE GLADE
BELLE GLADE
ORLANDO
BOYNTON BEACH
MIAMI

MIAMI BEACH
ORLANDO
NEW PRT RICHY
NEW PRT RICHY
MIAMI
MIDDLEBURG
CALLAHAN
PANAMA CITY

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

34613
33437
34997
33905
32759
33458
33458
32141
32601
32257
33063
32209
34997
32837
32808
32459
33414
34112
34983
33430
33430
32822
33437
33147
33140
32810
34652
34652
33165
32068
32011
32409



JOSEPH EBERLEIN
JOSEPH EBERLEIN
JOSEPH WINNER
JOYCE MANNA

JRC TRANSMISSION SVC
JUAN A BARBOZA
JUAN FIGUEROA

JUAN MOONSAMMY
JUAN SALINAS

JUDE HODGENS

JUDITH AMAR

\ JUDY RICHARDS

JULIA SALINAS

JUNE LONG

K BUSCH

K DRIVE-IN FOOD STORE
K GALE

K KOHRS

v K W SHUFORD

KANYON J COLE
KANYON J COLE
KATHRYN J GRACE
KATHYE BECKHAM
KATIE MURPHY

KATIE'S HOUSE OF FLOWERS
KAYTRICE HENTLEY
KELLY R SSIMMONS

v KEN REDDING
v KEN THORSON
KENNETH PHELPS

KENNETH PHELPS
KENNETH PHELPS

v Check Returned

4651 PLUM ST#3

4651 PLUM ST#3

9520 FLORIDA BOYS RU
1940 SW FLOWER LN

5475 S ORANGE BLOSSOM TRL

1561 WOODBRIDGE LAKE
3240 SW 34TH ST #317
1759 SE BURGUNDY LN
12468 SW 38TH WY

6280 WINDLASS CIR

2365 NE RUSTIC PL

1480 WAUCHULA ST
1705 W BROAD ST

1108 NW 8TH AV

DB HICKS RD

4201 PARKER AVE

5901 W STOCKEL CT
210 N WHITNEY ST
GROVE

4450 CRESTWOOD DR N
4450 CRESTWOOD DR N
2620 S MARION ST #F2
SW BRANFORD RD

62156 LUCERNE ST

402 BAYSHORE DR

2000 NW 1918T TER

2351 SALEM DR

10705 SE FEDERAL HWY #14
3410 WATERLILY CT #201
34710 WATERLILY CT #201
34710 WATERLILY CT #201
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International Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

ZEPHYRHILLS
ZEPHYRHILLS
CLERMONT
PORT ST LUCIE
ORLANDO
WEST PALM BEA
OCALA

PORT ST LUCIE
WEBSTER
BOYNTON BEACH
JENSEN BEACH
INTRCESION CY
TAMPA
GAINESVILLE
BRYCEVILLE

W PALM BEACH
DUNNELLOCN

ST AUGUSTINE

LAWTEY

ST FETERSBURG
ST PETERSBURG
LAKE CITY
LAKE CITY
JUPITER
NICEVILLE
OPA LOCKA
DELTONA

TAMPA
HOBE SOUND
W PALM BEACH

W PALM BEACH
W PALM BEACH

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

33541
33541
34711
34953
32839
33406
34474
34952
33597
33437
34957
33848
33604
32601
32009
33405
34433
32084

32058
33714
33714
32025
32025
33458
32578
33056
32738

33605
33455
33410

33410
33410



Intfernational Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

KENNETH POITEVINT 5893 EMBASSY ST GULF BREEZE FL 32561
KENNETH R PENNACCHINI 4295 S ATLANTIC AVE DAYTONA BEACH FL 32127
KENNEY A PADGETT 13512 LITTLE LAKE PL TAMPA FL 33613
KEVIN E BARTLEY 160 SE 34TH ST OCALA FL 34471
KEVIN P COREY 8202 N MALTESE DR DUNNELLON FL 34433
v KEVIN WEBB 412 N BROAD ST BUSHNELL FL 335613
KIDDIE KOP CHILD CARE CTR 231 NW 52ND ST MIAMI FL 33127
KINA GREEN @11 GLADES GLN DR BELLE GLADE FL 33430
KINNERET APARTMENTS 515 DELANEY AVE ORLANDO FL 32801
KOZY KORNER 1043 21ST ST VERO BEACH FL 32960
KYLE SUTERA 923 EASTLAKE CLUB D OLDSMAR Fl 34677
L CARVALHO 17011 N BAY RD #319 ~MIAMI FL 33160
v L HENDRICKS STUART FL 34997
v L HITSMAN DELTONA FL 32725
L MARTIN 601 4CTH ST N #203 ST PETERSBURG FL 33713
\ L P ZATKOFF 101 11TH ST OCEAN MARATHON FL 33050
L WILSON 1773 N CONGRESS AV WEST PALM BCH FL 33401
LA COSTA CONDOMINIUM ASSOC 1800 GULF DR N BRADENTON BCH FL 34217
vV LADDIE OSTER 102 WINDY HL RD INTERLACHEN FL 32148
LAINA GRAPPELL 5248 BOCA MARINA CIR BOCA RATON FL 33487
LAINE A RINKER 2300 NW BAY COLONY CT STUART FL 34994
LAMAR BRAXTON 205 SAINT JOHNS RIV JACKSONVILLE FL 32259
LANCE BOTTOM 9283 NW 18TH ST PEMBRKE PINES FL 33024
v LARRY COOK JR 2121 HARRISON AV #6 PANAMA CITY FL 32405
LARRY D BUTCHER 1729 ROYAL PALM DR EDGEWATER FL 32132
LARRY G HUFFMAN 41629 MESSICK RD DADE CITY FL 33525
V LARRY LAJOIE 12204 106TH ST LARGO FL 33773
V LATREISHA JACKSON 111 PEARL ST PLANT CITY FL 33566
LAUGHING KOOKABURRA PO BOX 22206 ORLANDO FL 32830
LAURIE SHEPHERD 3855 NW 15TH AVE GAINESVILLE FL 32605
¥ Check Returned Page 16



v LENARD J UMHOEFER
LENNY KAHN
LEOLA D SMITH
LEROY BROWN
LESTER CANNADY
LEVAN DOUGLAS SR
LILLIE JORDAN
LIMO INC
LIMO INC
LINDA HAIG
LINDA SNYDER
LINDSEY C BACHAUSEN
LIPOT RUBINSTEIN
LISA BUTLER

v LOGAN LEFEVRE

v LOUTA BECKFORD
LOWELL Z BOLMON
LUISA MARTIN
LUISA MARTIN
LULA M DAVIS
LUZ CRUZ
LYNCH IMPORTS
M A GOLDEN
M A MOODY
M A RICKEY
M A RICKEY
M AEPPLI
M B WEIBEL
M FARROW
M FRANCES
M HOLLOWAY

vV M P MORTON

Y Check Returmned

9724 SAN LORENZO WY
8694 VIA REALE #3

115 E WIRE RD

1634 18TH ST

8686 65TH DR

1712 BELL AV

11901 30TH CTN

11901 30THCTN

5060 N OCEAN DR

4211 25TH AV N

7502 HIBISCUS RD

3535 INDIAN CRK DR #402
8 CLINTONCT S

802 OREGON AV

8422 NW 5TH PL
@100 83RD ST

13060 SW 106TH ST
13060 SW 106TH ST
498 W MARTIN RD
8707 SW 97TH AV
1700 MASON AVE
1788 OAKEY AV
1701 EDGEVALE RD
8806 COVENITRY CT
8806 COVENTRY CT

20185 E COUNTRY CLUB DR #2505

19026 SW 9157 ST
@810 OVERLOOK DR
11843 COVE PL
17295 38TH LN N

17 LIVE OAK DR
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International Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

NEW PRT RICHY
BOCA RATON
CHATTAHOOCHEE
SARASOTA
WHITE SPRINGS
VERO BEACH
SANFORD

ST PETERSBURG
ST PETERSBURG
RIVIERA BEACH
ST PETERSBURG
FORT PIERCE
MIAMI BEACH
PALM COAST

SAINT CLOUD

MIAMI

LARGO

MIAMI

MIAMI
QUINCY
MIAMI
DAYTONA BEACH
DE LAND

FORT PIERCE
JACKSONVILLE
JACKSONVILLE
MIAMI
DUNNELLON
TAMPA

BOCA RATCN
LOXAHATCHEE

LEESBURG

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

34653
33496
32324
34234
32096
32967
32771
33716
33716
33404
33713
34951
33140
32137

34769

33150
33777
33186
33186
32351
33173
32117
32720
34982
32257
32257
33180
34432
33617
33428
33470

34748



v M P MORTON
v M P MORTON
v M SCIURBA

\ M SUAREZ

MACE CAMPBELL
MADELYN CABAN

v MAGGIE PETRACSEK
MAIL BOXES ETC
MANCIL'S TRACTOR SVC
MANCIL'S TRACTOR SVC
MANFRED PERCINTHE
MARBLE MAGIC
MARBLE MAGIC
MARBLE MAGIC
MARBLE MAGIC
MARGARET L JACKSON
vV MARIA C VALCARCEL
MARIA FORMOSO
MARION TIRE & BATTERY CO
MARJORIE K GEORGE
MARK A NATION

MARK B SLAVIN

MARK HEDMAN STUMPS
MARK HEDMAN STUMPS
MARK HEDMAN STUMPS
MARK HEDMAN STUMPS
MARK HEDMAN STUMPS
MARK HEDMAN STUMPS
MARK HEDMAN STUMPS

MARRIOTT BEACH PLACE TOWERS

MARTHA SMITH

VY Check Returned

17 UVE OAK DR
17 LIVE OAK DR

292 COUNTY HWY
2502 WATERVIEW CIR
1266 MARINA PT

3022 STATE ROAD 674
3085 SW KANNER HWY
3085 SW KANNER HWY
6040 SE 4TH PL

1750 LEXINGTON AVE
1750 LEXINGTON AVE
1750 LEXINGTON AVE
1750 LEXINGTON AVE
16500 SLATER RD #35

6401 WILEY ST

1257 SUMMERWOOD CIR
PO BOX 3096

810 37TH ST

570 CROWN OAK CENTR
1031 N MIAMI BEACH
PO BOX 236

PO BOX 236

PC BOX 236

PO BOX 236

PC BOX 236

PO BOX 236

PO BOX 236

21 FORT LAUDERDALE BEACH BLVD

943 LINCOLN DR
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International Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

LEESBURG
LEESBURG
TAMPA

MIAMI
DEFUNIAK SPGS
LAKE WORTH

CASSELBERRY
RUSKIN
STUART
STUART
OCALA

DE LAND

DE LAND

DE LAND

DE LAND
FORT MYERS

HOLLYWOOD
W PALM BEACH
OCALA

W PALM BEACH
LONGWOOD
NORTH MIAMI B
ROSELAND
ROSELAND
ROSELAND
ROSELAND
ROSELAND
ROSELAND
ROSELAND
FORT LAUDERDL
CHATTAHOOCHEE

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

34748
34748
33607

33186
32433
33461
32707
33570
34997
34997
34472
32724
32724
32724
32724
33917

33023
33414
34478
33407
32750
33162
32957
32957
32957
32957
32957
32957
32957
33304
32324



International Tele-Services, Inc,

MARTY GUNTHER
MARVIN P FAIR
MARVIN P SCHUITEMAN
MARY E HILL
MARY K BERNSTEIN
MARY V YIRAK
MAYFLOWER RETIREMENT COMMUNITY
MBR CONSTRUCTION INC
MEL C WILLIAMS
MELAINE MITCHELL
MICHAEL A BYRON
MICHAEL BRISCIANA

\ MICHAEL F HARPER
MICHAEL FAIN
MICHAEL G COLKMIRE
MICHAEL HOURICAN
MICHAEL J HOWELL
MICHAEL J HOWELL
MICHAEL J HOWELL
MICHAEL J HOWELL
MICHAEL J KAMOWSK]
MICHAEL J MCCROAN
MICHAEL L PELPHREY
MICHAEL MICHAELIDES
MICHAEL R CAVES
MICHAEL REITER
MICHAEL RINDO
MICHAEL S WILDERN
MICHAEL STUART
MICHAEL STUART
MICHAEL WALLACE
MICHELE BIKOWITZ

v Check Returned

Refund Recipients

1595 SPRING HBR DR #C
25822 MERION CRICKET
8 MOSS CT

26261 RALEIGH DR
4526 BIRKENHEAD RD
5317 GLENWOOD AV
1620 MAYFLOWER CT
5057 NW 37TH AVE
1104 S CHATEAU PT
2518 SE HARRISON ST
136 S HIBISCUS AV
10600 4TH ST N #717

1421 WINDORAH WAY #C
8550 OLD TOWNE WY
4768 BRISTOL HWY

765 OSPREY DR

7540 N DAMASCUS AVE
7540 N DAMASCUS AVE
7540 N DAMASCUS AVE
7540 N DAMASCUS AVE
6415 NIKKI LN

5861 ROCKY CREEK RD
7499 SEA MIST DR

5147 CARDIFF DR

15590 NW 41ST TER
6955 GREEN SWMP RD
8543 EGRET MDW LN
PO BOX 624

1215 N BOSTON AV
1215 N BOSTON AV
2280 SE TRILLO ST

2287 E CLD MILL DR

Page 19

DELRAY BEACH
SORRENTO
PALMETTO
BONITA SPRNGS
JACKSONVILLE
JACKSONVILLE
WINTER PARK
FT LAUDERDALE
INVERNESS
STUART
CRYSTAL RIVER
ST PETERSBURG
WEST PALM BCH
BOCA RATON
QUINCY
DAYTONA BEACH
DUNNELLON
DUNNELLON
DUNNELLON
DUNNELLON
TAMPA
MARIANNA

PT CHARLOTTE
TARPON SPGS
TRENTON
CLERMONT

W PALM BEACH
VERO BEACH
DE LAND

DE LAND

PORT ST LUCIE
DELTONA

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33445
32776
34221
34135
32210
32205
32792
33309
34450
34997
34429
33716
33411
33433
32351
32127
34433
34433
34433
34433
33625
32448
33981
34690
32693
34711
33412
32061
32724
32724
34952
32725



International Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

MICHELE BIKOWITZ 2287 E OLD MILL DR DELTONA FL 32725
v MICKEY COWGILL NOTIINGHAM LN INGLIS FL 34449
MIGUEL A SANTAMARIA 3758 MIL LAKE CT LAKE WORTH FL 33463
MIKE RODRIQUEZ 712 FOXGLOVE PL BRANDON FL 33510
MILLENNIUM BEAUTY SALON 101 W CYPRESS ST KISSIMMEE FL 34741
MILTON DUCKWORTH 100 OAKMONT LN CLEARWATER FL 33756
MINNIE BROWN 1606 N 43RD ST FORT PIERCE FL 34947
MIRIAM WILLIAMS 105 GIBRALTAR ST WEST PALM BCH FL 33411
MIRNA HERNANDEZ 2501 NW 14TH ST MIAMI FL 33125
MOHAMED F YAMIN 2319 KNIGHT LK RD GROVELAND FL 34736
v MONOGRAM IT 1615 E FLETCHER AVE TAMPA FL 33612
MOSES P HALTIWANGER DOUBLE RUN RD #85 LAKE CITY FL 32055
MOTEL 6 5300 ADANSON ST ORLANDO FL 32810
MOUNT HERMON AME CHURCH 2245 W BUNCHE PARK DR OPA-LOCKA FL 33054
MOVIE GALLERY 2134 58TH AVE VERO BEACH FL 32966
MOVIE GALLERY 11223 N WILLIAMS ST DUNNELLON FL 34432
MRS ALICE FIELDS 2008 AVIENDA AV FORT PIERCE FL 34946
MRS ALICE FIELDS 2008 AVIENDA AV FORT PIERCE FL 34946
MRS ALICE FIELDS 2008 AVIENDA AV FORT PIERCE FL 34946
MRS ALICE FIELDS 2008 AVIENDA AV FORT PIERCE FL 34946
MRS ALICE FIELDS 2008 AVIENDA AV FORT PIERCE FL 34946
MRS ALICE FIELDS 2008 AVIENDA AV FORT PIERCE FL 34946
MRS LORENE GREEN 503 SW MAIN ST ARCHER FL 32618
MUELLER ANIMAL HOSPITAL 4148 E 8TH AVE HIALEAH FL 33013
MURRAY KAMERMAN 17777 CROOKED OAK AV BOCA RATON FL 33487
MURRAY NATHAN 7743 GREAT GLEN CIR DELRAY BEACH FL 33446
MYRTLE | JARRETT 2681 AUBURN BLVD PT CHARLOTIE FL 33948
v N FRANCIS ST PETERSBURG FL 33701
N GALLO 3 SOUTHERN CRSS L #1056 BOYNTON BEACH FL 33436
v N GRACE 1537 SE ROYAL GREEN CIR PORT ST LUCIE FL 34952
N JONES 2040 NW 37TH AV POMPANO BEACH FL 33066
N K CUTCHIN 2750 OLD ST AUGUSTIN #v230 TALLAHASSEE FL 32301

v Check Returned Page 20



N MARRERO

N MARUT

N SHROPSHIRE

NADINE M IACCO
NADINE NASTARI

NANCY J LIA

NAS PENSACOLA SCHOOL
NEW PORT RICHEY MARINE INST
NICHOLE PANGERL
NILBERTO C RODRIGUEZ SR
NINA A LEHE

NORBERT MCLAUGHLIN
NORMAN BONIFAY
NORMAN FOSKEY
NORMAN FOSKEY
ODALYS LEAL

OFFICE OURS

OMAR IGLESIAS

ONEAL N STRIPLING
ORVILLE HUCKABA
OSCAR TREVINO

OVIEDO CITY POLICE DEPT
P C WHITE

P KRALOVANEC

P SANCHEZ

P VARGAS

PATRICIA A DUGGAN
PATRICK A JOHNSON
PATSY O'STEEN

PAUL HAHN

PAUL JANUZZI

PAUL R WARBURTON

v Check Returned

107 ARRICOLA AV

1058 BERKSHIRE RD

6537 NW 170TH LN

230 SAVANNAH RD #18
6125 SE RIVERBOAT DR #1035
700 S NAVY BLVD

5324 SUNSET RD

3101 PORT ROYALE BLV #614
1310 N CHICKASAW TRL
5400 DATIL PEPPER RD
1147 SW 8TH AV

1309 STIMSON ST

MOSSY ST

MOSSY ST

311 E38TH ST

1390 BRICKELL AVE # 104
5355 W 22ND CT

6728 CHAMPLAIN RD
4171 SUNDANCE WAY
10438 HAGEN RNCH RD
400 ALEXANDRIA BLVD
4128 STONEFIELD DR
3012 MAGDALENE WD DR
2233 VANCE RD

11871 ELLISON WILSON
9248 82ND ST

202 GEMWOOD CT
HIGHWAY 19

10804 SEA CLIFF CIR

419 HALLCREST TER

606 BAHIA CIR

Page 21

International Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

HOLLYWOQOD
PIERSON
DAYTONA BEACH
HIALEAH

FORT PIERCE
STUART
PENSACOLA
NEW PRT RICHY
FORT LAUDERDL
ORLANDO

ST AUGUSTINE
FORT LAUDERDL

" JACKSONVILLE

LAKE CITY

LAKE CITY
HIALEAH

MIAMI

HIALEAH
JACKSONVILLE
LADY LAKE
BOYNTON BEACH
OVIEDO
ORLANDO
TAMPA
DELTONA

WEST PALM BCH
LARGO
KISSIMMEE
CRQOSS CITY
BOCA RATON
PUNTA GORDA
OCALA

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33019
32080
32117
33015
34982
34997
32508
34652
33308
32825
32086
33315
32205
32055
32055
33013
33131
33016
32208
32159
33437
32765
32826
33618
32738
33408
33777
34743
32628
33498
33954
34472



PAUL S HAZEALEFERIOU

PDG ELECTRIC CO

PEGGY | MARINELLI

PENNY F SWANSON

PHIL ALBERT

POSH FOR HAIR

PRIMO INTERIOR DESIGN INC
QUALITY SERVICE REALTY INC

v R BOYD
R MISTELSKE
RAFAEL OLIVERA

v RALIEGH JUGGER
RALPH R COLEMAN
RALPH TOOT
RAMON VILARINO
RAMON’S FASHIONES
RANDALL MANSFIELD
RANDALL MANSFIELD
RAPHAEL M OVIEDO

v RAQUEL AGUIAR
RAYMOND G DONNELLY
RAYMOND PACKOWSKI

v RAYMOND RUDD
REAL BOILY
RENE DAUGHERTY
RENT-A-CENTER
RESORT WORLD VILLAS
RESORT WORLD VILLAS
RESORT WORLD VILLAS
REV HENRY L PORTER
REVA RUSSELL
REX B DYE

v Check Retumned

1600 MEXICO AVE
4421 12TH STREET CTE
4155 62ND AV

6325 ANVIL RD

271 S OCEAN BLVD
21150 FALLS RIDGE WAY
6555 NW 36TH ST # 304

8298 SR 471

3043 HERON LK DR #H
8181 SW 104TH ST
2660 OLD BAINBRIDGE
2055 CORNELL RD
625 N HALIFAX AV #5
1314BRD

3206 ORANGE AVE
55744 SAM ST

55744 SAM ST

11522 NW 87TH PL

680 CYPRESS CLUB #J
3373 21ST AV SW

165 SE 4TH AV

HIGHWAY 12

16940 US HIGHWAY 19 N #128
4046 MAPLEWOOD CT
2527 S US HIGHWAY 1
2800 N POINCIANA BLVD
2800 N POINCIANA BLVD
2800 N POINCIANA BLVD
403 N WASHINGTON BLVD
TULIP AVE

10233 SW 17TH 8T

Page 22

International Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

TARPON SPGS
BRADENTON
HOLLYWOOD
JACKSONVILLE
TREASURE IS
BOYNTON BEACH
BOCA RATON
MIAMI

BUSHNELL
KISSIMMEE
MIAMI

TALLAHASSEE
MIDDLEBURG
DAYTONA BEACH
LOXAHATCHEE
FORT PIERCE
ASTOR

ASTOR
HIALEAH
POMPANO BEACH
LARGO
DEERFIELD BCH
HAVANA
CLEARWATER
CALLAHAN
FORT PIERCE
KISSIMMEE
KISSIMMEE
KISSIMMEE
SARASOTA
LAKE CITY
MIAMI

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

34689
34203
33023
32277
33706
33436
33428
33166

33513

34741
33156
32303
32068
32118
33470
34947
32102
32102
33018
33064
33774
33441
32333
33764
32011
34982
34746
34746
34746
34236
32025
33165



RICARDO PEREZ
RICHARD GAUTHIER
RICHARD MACCLINCHY
RICHARD S MILLER
RICHARD VANGULICK

v ROBBIE SAPP

ROBBY M THORNE
ROBERT A MARSHBANKS
ROBERT D COLT
ROBERT D COLT
ROBERT E KNOCH
ROBERT E TANNER
ROBERT E WILDER
ROBERT F ROBERTS JR
ROBERT G JOHNSTON
ROBERT GORDON
ROBERT K ROLOFF
ROBERT L VARRA
ROBERT M DEMAREST
v ROBERT P KIRLIS
ROBERT S RICHAR
ROBERT SCHWARTZ
ROBERT SNYDER
ROBERT T MOODY
ROBERT T MOODY
ROBERT W GRIEN
ROBERTA WILCOX
ROBIN £ ROTH
ROCCO PALLOTTI
RODOLFO M FONSECA
ROGER BROWER
ROGER WHITE

v Check Returned

535 E BLUE SPG AV
876 SW MCCQOY AV
5885 31STAV N

PO BOX 14193

21964 HOLLY TREE WY

1225 42ND AVE

215 22ND AV #7

2937 SW COLLINGS DR
2937 SW COLLINGS DR
5221 GROVE MNR

751 10TH STE#319

770 CLAUGHTON ISL D #2103
3315 RIVER ESTATES
5550 GABO RD

4235 58TH AV

2577 DELBARTON AV
10380 DRAGONFLY RUN
807 S EMERALD DR

3681 SE 28TH CT

5096 NW 5TH ST

4835 HOPESPRING DR
1345 NW 165TH CTRD

540 SW UNDALLO RD
601 NE ROSARY RD
360 E LAUREL DR #7
8 SFLORA VSTA ST
1407 CADDELL DR
1002 SW 78TH TER
7703 DEER PK AV

Page 23

International Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

ORANGE CITY
PORT ST LUCIE
ST PETERSBURG
TAMPA

BOCA RATON
GAINESVILLE
VERO BEACH
VERO BEACH
PORT ST LUCIE
PORT ST LUCIE
LADY LAKE
PALMETTO
MIAMI
WIMAUMA
VENICE

VERO BEACH
DELTONA
MIMS

KEY LARGO
OCALA
DELRAY BEACH
ORLANDO
DUNNELLON
CALLAHAN
CALLAHAN
PORT ST LUCIE
CLEARWATER

POMPANO BEACH

ENGLEWOOD
JACKSONVILLE
GAINESVILLE
FORT PIERCE

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32763
349563
33710
33690
33428
32603
32960
32962
34953
34953
32159
34221
33131
33598
34287
32967
32725
32754
33037
34471
33445
32829
34432
32011
32011
34953
33755
33063
34223
32217
32607
34951



RONALD D PFAU
RONALD D PFAU

vV ROOSEVELT B WATERS
ROSA A BALZOLA
ROSA L GRIFFIN
ROSE C POGUE

vV ROY HARDING
RUBEN ROSARIO
RUSSELL HAMMER
S BLACK
S BRITO

v S E JOHNSON
S L WEBER
S LARGE
S ROACH
S ROACH
S WEST
SALON DAVID
SALVATION ARMY
SANDRA ALDRICH
SANDRA SLONE
SANDY E ROJO

v SARAH L GATES

 SERGIO GUTIERREZ
SHARON T ZEILMAN
SHARON T ZEILMAN
SHAWN EGAN
SHAWNTA N JEFFERSON
SHEILA A STOKES
SHEILA A STOKES
SHEILA A STOKES

v Check Returmned

4784 FOX HUNT TRL
4784 FOX HUNT TRL

12840 SW 38TH CIR
575 W 69TH ST #102
709 N @TH ST

3418 LAUREL DALE DR
13912 138TH ST

2109 FLINTLOCK BLVD
10955 SW 85TH AV
1254 14TH ST

1604 RIVER REACH DR

3200 N HWY A1A

2457 N JUNGLECAMP RD
1923 CHENANGO AV
1923 CHENANGO AV

77 W UNDERWOOD ST
251 W CAMINO REAL

PO BOX 270848

1961 SE DOVERBROOK ST
2403 3RD AV SE

3290 NE 10TH AVE

1525 W HENRY BLAIR LN
156500 SW 80TH ST

7251 NE 138TH TER
7251 NE 138TH TER

1633 NW 18TH AV
2300 HUSSON AVE
2300 HUSSON AVE
2300 HUSSON AVE

Page 24

International Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON

OCALA
HIALEAH
FORT PIERCE
TAMPA

ALACHUA
KISSIMMEE
MIAMI
SARASOTA
ORLANDO
TAMPA

FORT PIERCE
INVERNESS
CLEARWATER
CLEARWATER
ORLANDO
BOCA RATON
TAMPA -
PORT ST LUCIE
VERO BEACH
FORT LAUDERDL

DUNNELLON

MIAMI
WILLISTON
WILLISTON
JACKSONVILLE
FORT LAUDERDL
PALATKA
PALATKA
PALATKA

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33487
33487

34473
33014
34950
33618

32615
34743
33156
34236
32828

33619
34949
34453
33785
33755
32806
33432
33688
34983
32962
33334

34434

33193
32696
32696
32203
33311
32177
32177
32177



International Tele-Services, Inc,

SHEILA A STOKES
SHEILA A STOKES
SHEILA A STOKES
SHEILA A STOKES
SHEILA A STOKES
SHEILA A STOKES
SHEILA KINCAID
SHEILA KINCAID
SHIRLEY G EDMONDS
SHIRLEY G EDMONDS

v SHYA GARRETT

SOUTHERN WEATHER SPECIALISTS
SPENCE H PASS

SPRINGS RV RESORT

SPRINKLER MATIC AUTOMATIC FIRE
STANLEY N HOLMES

STEVE RIVERS

STEVE UNDERWOOD

STEVEN J UIHLEIN

STEVEN LARSON

STEVEN R HAYS

STUCKEY'’S PECAN SHOPPE
SUBWAY SANDWICHES & SALADS
SUNRISE AUTO SALES & SALVAGE
SUSAN BREWER

SUSAN DENES

SUSAN H KIETZMANN

SUSAN SHAW

SUSAN SHAW

SUSAN SHAW

SUSETTE PRESSLEY

v SUSIE MILLHEISER

v Check Returned

Refund Recipients

2300 HUSSON AVE
2300 HUSSON AVE
2300 HUSSON AVE
2300 HUSSON AVE
2300 HUSSON AVE
2300 HUSSON AVE
2356 3RD AV
2356 3RD AV
828 S T1TH ST
828 S 11TH ST

1857 E JACKSON 8T
8 GOLDEN GATE CIR
1000 FALCON AV
2950 NE 52ND CT
3211 N74TH AVE#5
7003 FORESTVIEW CT

1350 VIRGINIA AV
1120 N GREENTREE TER
4300 COLD HBR DR
13244 PARKWOOD ST
3055 STATE ROAD 60
13819 WALSINGHAM RD # E
RR 19 BOX 1025

5437 KING AV

2735 LONG RD

3283 HWY 297A

3937 WISEMAN RD
3937 WISEMAN RD
3937 WISEMAN RD
1700 S PALMETTO AV

4455 SW 34TH ST

Page 25

PALATKA
PALATKA
PALATKA
PALATKA
PALATKA
PALATKA
JACKSONVILLE
JACKSONVILLE
FERNANDINA
FERNANDINA

ORLANDO
DAYTONA BEACH
MIAMI

SILVER SPGS
PEMBRKE PINES
TAMPA
JACKSONVILLE
DAYTONA BEACH
LECANTO

NEW PRT RICHY
HUDSON
OKEECHOBEE
LARGO

LAKE CITY
ZELLWOOD

ST AUGUSTINE
CANTONMENT
GRN COVE PG
GRN COVE SPG
GRN COVE SPG
DAYTONA BEACH

GAINESVILLE

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

32177
32177
32177
32177
32177
32177
32208
32208
32034
32034

32801
32119
33166
34488
33024
33634
32202
32114
34461
34653
34669
34972
33774
32025
32798
32084
32533
32043
32043
32043
32119

32608



TH ENCINOSA
T HUFF
T L MOBBS
TL MOBBS

v TM PIEDRA
T MCDANIEL
TAKARA STEVENSON
TAKASKA GODWIN
TAMPA BAY DEVIL RAYS
TANYA L HOGG
TEQUILA MEXICAN RESTAURANT
TERRENCE KRUITHOFF
THINGS REMEMBERED
THOMAS ACIEGO

v THOMAS J SAWYER
THOMAS P CONOVER SR
THOMAS P CONOVER SR
THOMAS P MOSS
THOMAS STRATTON
TIFFANY BROWN
TIMOTHY J SWARTZ
TODD BERTOLAET
TODD CHRISTENSEN
TOM DUNMIRE
TOMMY O’ QUINN
TONIA ABRUZZO
TOP NOTCH PEST CONTROL
TOTAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS
TOTAL REPORTING SVC
TOTAL REPORTING SVC

v TRACY CHRISTIAN
TRAVELODGE

v Check Returmned

7950 LAKE UNDERHILL
11007 ST AUGUSTINE RD
6046 WOLF POND RD
6046 WOLF POND RD

17613 NE 28TH AV
5920 RIVIERA DR
13 SEA SHIP PL

1 TROPICANA DR

3827 US HIGHWAY 19
6303 CANAL AVE

2201 N FEDERAL HWY
16950 SE 258TH AV RD
18757 NE 248TH TER
10474 VALENCIA RD
10474 VALENCIA RD
2400 E OAKLAND PARK
17228 NE CNTY RD 1471
2339 WESTMONT ST
4805 E REGNAS AVE

1185 SW 24TH AV

3840 SW 130TH AV
HWY 221

10749 MYSTIC CIR #203
2706 ALT 19# 104

4231 WALNUT BND # 3
19 W FLAGLER ST# 705
19 W FLAGLER ST# 705

6703 MILLS RD
450 DOUGLAS AVE

Page 26

Intfernational Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

ORLANDO
JACKSONVILLE
GREENWOOD
GREENWOOD
MIAMI

STARKE
ORLANDO
FLAGLER BEACH
ST PETERSBURG
ST AUGUSTINE
NEW PRT RICHY

_BUNNELL

POMPANO BEACH
UMATILLA

FORT MC COY
LARGO

LARGO

FORT LAUDERDL
WALDO
JACKSONVILLE
TAMPA
TALLAHASSEE
BOYNTON BEACH
MIAMI
GREENVILLE
ORLANDO
PALM HARBOR
JACKSONVILLE
MIAMI

MIAMI

ORLANDO
ALTAMONTE SPG

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

32822
32257
32443
32443
33125
32091
32808
32164
33705
32084
34652
32110
33062
32784

32134
33772
33772
33306
32694
32207
33617
32301
33426
33175
32331
32836
34683
32257
33130
33130

32810
32714



International Tele-Services, Inc,

TREK I CONSTRUCTION CORP
TRUMAN BROWN

TWO G'S FOOD STORES

URS GREINER WOODWARD CLYDE
US HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
US NAVAL RECRUITING

UYDE A QUE

V HARMAN

V PAONESSA

VICTORY PENTECOSTAL HOLINESS
VIDEO BIZ

VIDEO CLINIC USA

VIDEO CLINIC USA

VIDEO COMMUNICATIONS SOUTHEAST
VIDEO LAW SVC INC

VIEWPOINT DATA INC

VINCENT BRENNER

VINCENT BRENNER

VINCENT BRENNER

VINCENT GARDINER

VIP PRINTING & GRAPHICS

W CRICE

W E LOCK

W E LOCK

W E LOCK

WAL-MART

WALTER J RABE

WALT'S WRECKER SVC
WATERFORD POINT APARTMENTS
WAYLON T MORONGELL

WAYNE COLBERT

WAYNE HOWE

v Check Returned

Refund Recipients

12207 SW 133RD CT
7590 SE CNTY RD 232
14500 OKEECHOBEE RD

7650 W COURTNEY CAMPBELL FL 7

301 W BAY ST# 2210

1734 S WOODLAND BLVD
2162 SE CAMDEN ST

208 WADE ST

438 SE ROBALO CT

3480 COMMONWEALTH AVE
1805 N 68TH AVE

7430 UNIVERSITY BLVD
300 SAINT LAURENT ST

PO BOX 10004

1621 EMERSON ST

3195 N POWERLINE RD # T103E
3863 COPPER CIR E

3863 COPPER CIR E

3863 COPPER CIRE

9434 HILLTOP DR

1031 18TH ST#F

4409 5TH ST

HWY 73 N

HWY 73 N

HWY 73 N

7203 STATE ROAD 54
6052 106TH AVE

503 ELLISRD N

8960 SW 122ND AVE

2885 CALUMET CIR

2702 CECILLE AVE #208
1728 SEA LRK LN

Page 27

MIAMI
TRENTON

FORT PIERCE
TAMPA
JACKSONVILLE
DE LAND
PORT ST LUCIE
WINTER SPGS
STUART
JACKSONVILLE
PEMBRKE PINES
WINTER PARK
LONGWOOD
TALLAHASSEE
JACKSONVILLE

POMPANO BEACH

JACKSONVILLE
JACKSONVILLE
JACKSONVILLE
NEW PRT RICHY
VERO BEACH
ZEPHYRHILLS
BLOUNTSTOWN
BLOUNTSTOWN
BLOUNTSTOWN
NEW PRT RICHY
PINELLAS PARK
JACKSONVILLE
MIAMI
JACKSONVILLE
PALATKA
NAVARRE

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33186
32693
34945
33607
32202
32720
34952
32708
34996
32254
33024
32792
32750
32302
32207
33069
32207
32207
32207
34654
32960
33541
32424
32424
32424
34653
33782
32254
33186
32250
32177
32566



International Tele-Services, Inc,
Refund Recipients

ZURPAS HOME FURNITURE INC

v Check Returned

2528 OKEECHOBEE BLVD

Page 28

W PALM BEACH

FL

vV WAYNE L HARRIS RIVIERA BEACH FL 33404
WENDELL RUDD 203 PUCKETT RD PERRY FL 32347
WENDELL RUDD 203 PUCKETT RD PERRY FL 32347
WENDY A DRESSER 35224 JANINE DR ZEPHYRHILLS FL 33541
WENDY COLLIER 1662 NW 93RD TER CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071
WILD STREET PERFORMANCE PROD 1012 8TH AVE S LAKE WORTH FL 33460
WILD STREET PERFORMANCE PROD 1012 8TH AVE S LAKE WORTH FL 33460
WILLIAM C KENNEDY 210 ARGONAUT RD ST AUGUSTINE FL 32086
WILLIAM C ROBINSCN 28 W FLAGLER ST # 220 MIAMI FL 33130
WILLIAM DEVENNEY 10050 HWY 40 E #9 INGLIS FL 34449
WILLIAM F MUTH 1625 CARILLON PK DR OVIEDO FL 32765
WILLIAM F PETRIE JR 1000 NW 10TH ST BOCA RATON FL 33486
WILLIAM H SWOPE 3750 SW 59TH AV #4 FORT LAUDERDL FL 33314
WILLIAM H SWOPE 3750 SW 59TH AV #4 FORT LAUDERDL FL 33314
WILLIAM JOHNSON 22370 SEA BASS DR BOCA RATON FL " 33428
WILLAM M THOMPSON 253 WHITESAND CT CASSELBERRY FL 32707
WILLIAM MOORE 30750 WATSON BLVD BIG PINE KEY FL 33043
WILLIAM SANDS 2015 DEBORAH DR BROOKSVILLE FL 34609
WILLIAM WHALEN 5730 PELICAN PT DR SEBASTIAN FL 32988
WILLIAM WHALEN 5730 PELICAN PT DR SEBASTIAN FL 32958
WILLIAM WHALEN 5730 PELICAN PTDR SEBASTIAN FL 3209568
WILMA DAUGHERTY 917 W CENTRAL ST LANTANA FL 33462
WOODY EDWARDS HIGHWAY 245 LAKE CITY FL 32025
YALAIN SCHULTZ 12271 N59TH ST#D TAMPA FL 33617
YALAIN SCHULTZ 12211 N 59TH ST#D TAMPA FL 33617
YVONNE WILLIS 4154 KIRKLAND LN LAKE WORTH FL 33461
ZELDA CHAMBERS 2102 NW 55TH WY FORT LAUDERDL FL 33313
ZELDA CHAMBERS 2102 NW 55TH WY FORT LAUDERDL FL 33313
ZENAIDA CAMPOS 1380 NW 24TH AV #206 MIAMI FL 33126

33409



